28 April 2023 Friday

11st Race Starts At:13:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

10

11

12

Horse Name Age

PERSEVERANCE(6) 3yobc

NAILOGLUMGS) 3yobc
BLACKWARRIOR(2) 3yobc
KAPTAN KEMAL(3) gy" ch
MASTER RUNNER(®4) 3yobc
CRAZYVALKYRIE(11) 3yobf
SKYROCKET(8)  3yobc
SHARP ICE(14) 3yobf
MOYAAZRA(12)  3yobf
SIRAKUZA(7) (3:Y° ch
WA%E{TORm 0) 3yobf
SEVIMLIM(13) 3yochf
ALTERNATVA)  3yobe
ﬁ/ﬁﬁgmg) obf

Race Result

1.)108.000 &
1.)24.840 ¢

Sire
LEHAVRE (IRE) - THOWILLE(FR)
BANKNOTE (GB) - LATMOS
PAPA CLEM(USA) - MY FLOWER
OGLUVBVRE - DILEGINKZI
DUTYFREE - FLIGHT ATTENDANT
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - PRENSES ZEYNA
ELVSTROBM(AUS) - MAKE UP (GB)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - ROYA

GOLDEN TOWER - LISABEL

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - CHLLOUT
MOODS

SERHAS - METAFORA
CORNTHAN (USA) - OSEM
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - QUEEN OF ES ES

SPEEDY WOLF - STYLESQUAD (USA)

Pick(6) 8,50 *, Quinella(5/6) :13,20 4, Exacta(6/5) 40,75 t

Dam

58

58

58

58

58

56

58

54

56

58

52

52

55

56

Maiden 58 kg, 1800 Fiber Sand
2.)43.200 v 3.)21.600
2)9.936 ¢ 3.)4.968 ¢
Weight Jockey Owner Trainer Time Win PSF

N.AVCI ALI CAPACI ME.AVCI 1.57.93 850 7.92(6) 9
K TOKACOGLU YAS. GOLBAS B.TOPCU 15885 225 286(1) 14
O.GOKCE ALIUZUNKIPRIK  SEN.GOKCE  1.59.30 14,15 542(7) 7
T.ALICI DIL. BURAN SAB.ARSLAN 2.00.20 2240 2.22(8) 8
MMBILGIN  KAD. FIDAN MTURKOGLU 20022 420 17.93(2) 3
MQiQEK ENG. ATESLER MBULUT 2.00.35 455 13.19(4) 1
O.ATMACA DUY. FATURA ZUNER 2.00.78 435 13.98(3) 12
CPASO ,I\DAEII\\IAAIEKOL KSENGEL 20418 4655 0.94(9) 10
AINCI SEL. ACARIS MBILDIK 2.04.30 51,95 0.69(10) 11
H.KAPLAN IRF. BABAYIGIT F.SEZER 2.04.91 8,70 8.13(5) 4
E.AKKAYA ABD. ALAGOZ SER.GOKCE 2.08.40 82,40 047(11) 6
MTASKIN ERO. SIRIN E.TURAN 2.23.76 75,70 0.36(12) 2
C.ALTUN CiH. EML B.TOPCU Withdrawn 0.04(14) 13
MAHTURAN  FAl. TURAN ETURAN  Withdrawn 0.1(13) 5

Bursa Racecourse (5th Day)

410.800 ¢
4)2484 4
st

55
Lengths

3 Lengths

55
Lengths

Margin

Lengths

Lengths

Late
Start

28

13

32

29

14

19

33

11

16

13

RT



